AVANTIUM NV

AVANTIUM NV
ISIN:  NL0012047823

Prehled

28.06.2024 17:35:21

Cena
2,575 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

-0,19% (-0,01)

ISIN NL0012047823

Symbol AVTX

Burza Euronext Amsterdam

Ména EUR

Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného Akcie

papiru

Trzni 205 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

2,545 EUR
(363)

2,585 EUR
(2.500)

2,56 EUR
2,585 EUR
2,535 EUR

2,58 EUR

2,562 EUR

111.980
286.866,00
228
144
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
14.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
29.05.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
26.04.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
03.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
VSechny burzy pro AVANTIUM NV
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodt

Tradegate 28.06.2024 22:26 2,58 EUR 0,01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012047823&ID_NOTATION=184050691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012047823&ID_NOTATION=184050691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=504f3007c381ca9f51c15fede854f3b755f2156241ac49bac3616a2c9a47a66b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46eb951c1db9e98e8&time=1719781249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c62c348e7f5f0f6fc44e2ed3a1d44c64661d8f84075ac1b9390662fa98c57c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76a4cb2a7700eeb3d&time=1719781249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7599a09327235154210c739ac3c6691203f41f79d8bc400bfdef57146add742c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85c9bfd5cc04e32ce&time=1719781249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ba556956531e1f6ade7374d51f86c50bc273ede6483670a4bc07bda125d1a9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7bb3cc0623e13438f&time=1719781249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=503f7aa11fda457ce000ea092f078d3d0139858217d53626fe9326ab53550f33&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7793ed5c46543efaa&time=1719781249&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=184050691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433069

AVANTIUM NV

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: AVANTIUM NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf
Berlin

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
09.03.2023

28.06.2024
21.06.2024

28.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024

15:28
08:03
15:46

17:20
16:26

17:35

19:30
21:50

2,525 EUR
2,58 EUR
4,30 EUR

2,54 EUR
2,637 USD

2,575 EUR

2,52 EUR
2,57 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,29

0,00
0,00

228

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0012047823-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0012047823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185044701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185044701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183676838
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264579363
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264579363
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295768219

AVANTIUM NV

Detaily

28.06.2024 17:35:21

Cena
2,575 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

© -0,19%(-0,01)

ISIN NL0012047823
Symbol AVTX
Burza Euronext Amsterdam
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 205 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 2,545 EUR
(363)
Prodej (Castka) 2,585 EUR
(2.500)
Oteviraci cena 2,56 EUR
Max 2,585 EUR
Min 2,535 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 2,58 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 2,562 EUR
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 111.980
Obchodovany objem 286.866,00
Pocet obchodt 228
Posledni zobchodovany 144
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
1r 3r

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

43,66

-13,90% -17,81% -36,62%
-0,42

-0,56 -1,49
0,78 0,98
43,34 48,41

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 2,608 EUR (207.699
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 2,602 EUR (308.902
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 2,414 EUR (432.220
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 2,706 EUR (334.087

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

3,145 EUR (29.01.2024
1,998 EUR (03.04.2024
3,887 EUR (23.11.2023
1,998 EUR (03.04.2024

—_— = = — — — — —
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AVANTIUM NV

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Avantium NV engages in the development and commercialization of bio-based plastics and
chemicals using advanced catalysis research and development. It operates through the
avantium following segments: R&D Solutions, Renewable Chemistries, and Renewable Polymers.

The R&D Solutions segment provides advanced catalysis research and development
services, systems, and testing to global customers. The Renewable Chemistries segment
develops PlantMEG, a plant-based alternative for fossil-based mono-ethylene glyco. The

Kontakty Renewable Polymers segment focuses on the commercialization of YXY plants-to-plastics

AVANTIUM NV technology. The company was founded February 2000 and is headquartered in Amsterdam,
the Netherlands.

Zekeringstraat 29 - 1014 BV Amsterdam
Telefon:+31-20-586-80-80

Fax:+31-20-586-80-85 Clenové predstavenstva Pfedstavenstvo spole¢nosti
E-mail:info@avantium.com Tom van Aken  Chairman of Managing Edwin Moses Chairman of Supervisory
Board Board
., Boudewijn van ~ Member of Executive Dirk van Member of Supervisory
PDF ke stazeni Schaik Committee Meirvenne Board
Report spolecnosti: AVANTIUM NV & Margret Member of Supervisory
Kleinsman Board
Michelle Jou Member of Supervisory
Board
Nils Bjéorkman  Member of Supervisory
Board
Peter Williams  Member of Supervisory
Board
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spofitelna


mailto:info@avantium.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0012047823-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0012047823
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